Odsjek za AV režiju
Predmet: Montaza IV
	Broj indeksa
	Pohađanje nastave (5)
	Aktivnost (5)
	Testovi
(5)
	Seminarski radovi (10)
	Praktični rad i vježbe (25)
	Završni
ispit

	Ukupno
	Ocjena 

	502-206/20
	5
	5
	5
	10
	25
	40
	90
	9

	502-207/20
	5
	5
	5
	10
	25
	40
	90
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Semestar: VI, godina 3, datum: 05.07.2023.





